AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES			
					1	1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	OJECT NO	. (If applicable)		
1456	See Block 16C	23SC	000393					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	892431	7. ADN	INISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0601	0		
SC Oak Ridge Support Center		PNSC	)					
Office of Science - Oak Ride	Je		Department of Energy	-				
U.S. Department of Energy			fic Northwest Site O	ffice				
P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831			P.O. Box 350, K9-42 Richland WA 99352					
oak Ridge in 57051								
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) <sup>9A.</sup>	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Battelle Memorial Institute								
Attn: John M. Robinson		9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
P.O. Box 999								
ATTN: John M. Robinson MSIN K6-46			x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC05-76RL01830					
RICHLAND WA 99352			DE-AC03-70RL01030					
		10E	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE CWKJEXDG79A7	FACILITY CODE		2/30/2002					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE							
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f				ovtended	∏is not e	vtended		
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	uired) 0000000-00000000000 IODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THI	Net Inc DO0000-0 DRDERS. IT MC THE CHANG LECT THE ADM E AUTHORITY	rease: 000000 DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I //INISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang OF FAR 43.103(b).	\$4,02 DESCRIBE	1,236. Ed in item			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• •							
X In accordance with S	Section I, Clause	DEAR 97	0.5232-4, "Obligation	of Fu	unds"			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the iss	suing office				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section heading	ngs, including s	plicitation/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)				
UEI: CWKJEXDG79A7								
Non-Appropriated Funding - P	ursuant to Articl	.e B-2 of	the Schedule of con	tract				
DE-AC05-76RL01830, the amoun	t obligated by th	le Depart	ment of Energy is in	crease	ed from	m		
\$25,431,334,742.23 to \$25,43	5,355,978.41, an	increase	e of \$4,021,236.18. T	his mc	dific	ation		
results in no other change t	o the terms and c	ondition	ns of the subject con	tract.				
Payment:								
Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000	Allottee: 00 Repo	ort						
Entity: 000000 Object Class:	00000 Program:							
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFC	: 0000000 Local U	lse:						
000000								

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect . 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*Type or print*)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (*Type or print*)

		Robin G. Whitney			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
			1/23/2023		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

Previous edition unusable